
REVALUATION MAY 2018 EXAMINATION           BRANCH:- CIVIL ENGINEERING

SR. NO. ID NO NAME BRANCH SEM SEAT PATT ERN SUBJECT CASTE AMOUNT

1 17201040 GORE SHAMSUNDAR BAJIRAO CIVIL 3 013114 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-III 20 15 OPEN 250

2 16101098 UTEKAR SHUBHAM SANDEEP CIVIL 3 013161 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-III 14 8 OTHER 250

3 17201016 EKHANDE AAKASH SANJAY CIVIL 3 013110 CBCGS Engineering Geology 17 22 OPEN 250

4 17201008 PARMAR AMIT WALJIBHAI CIVIL 3 013134 CBCGS Engineering Geology 7 7 OPEN 250

5 16101042 RANOLIYA HARDIK RAMESH CIVIL 3 013141 CBCGS Engineering Geology 17 19 250

6 16101037 RATHOD AKSHAY RAMESH CIVIL 3 013142 CBCGS Engineering Geology 14 17 OTHER 250

7 16101073 SANAS HRISHIKESH SHANKAR CIVIL 3 013146 CBCGS Engineering Geology 26 23 250

8 17201042 SHAH PARTH DEEPAK CIVIL 3 013147 CBCGS Engineering Geology 22 21 OPEN 250

9 15101065 SHAIKH ASIF RASUL CIVIL 3 013151 CBCGS Engineering Geology 14 16 250

10 16101008 SINGH PRATIK JANARDAN CIVIL 3 013154 CBCGS Engineering Geology 11 16 OTHER 250

11 17201033 THOTE ANUJA BABAN CIVIL 3 013158 CBCGS Engineering Geology 13 10 OPEN 250

12 16101090 TIWARI PRASHANT ASHOKKUMAR CIVIL 3 013159 CBCGS Engineering Geology 16 14 OPEN 250

13 16101061 KAMBLE SAINATH SAMBHAJI CIVIL 3 013117 CBCGS Engineering Geology 17 24 OTHER 250

14 17201051 BHAT NIDHANSHU YASHWANT CIVIL 3 013106 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-I 26 23 OPEN 250

15 17201016 EKHANDE AAKASH SANJAY CIVIL 3 013110 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-I 12 17 OPEN 250

16 15101059 KHARAT AKASH RAOSAHEB CIVIL 3 013120 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-I 17 17 OTHER 250

17 16101046 KOLI AADARSH RAMESH CIVIL 3 013122 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-I 5 7 250

18 17201048 KUTHE MANSI VILAS CIVIL 3 013123 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-I 25 27 OBC 125

19 17201008 PARMAR AMIT WALJIBHAI CIVIL 3 013134 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-I 17 16 OPEN 250

20 17201042 SHAH PARTH DEEPAK CIVIL 3 013147 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-I 25 27 OPEN 250

21 15101065 SHAIKH ASIF RASUL CIVIL 3 013151 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-I 3 5 250

22 16101053 SONAWANE ROHAN ASHOK CIVIL 3 013156 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-I 22 21 250

23 17201033 THOTE ANUJA BABAN CIVIL 3 013158 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-I 5 11 OPEN 250

24 16101099 TORADMAL AKASH ANIL CIVIL 3 013160 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-I 24 22 OTHER 250

25 16101098 UTEKAR SHUBHAM SANDEEP CIVIL 3 013161 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-I 22 13 OTHER 250

26 15101046 PANDIT KUSHAL HITESH CIVIL 3 13132 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-I 22 12 OPEN 250

27 16101038 KAMBLE ROCKY DATTU CIVIL 3 013118 CBCGS Strength of Materials 21 14 OTHER 250

28 17201042 SHAH PARTH DEEPAK CIVIL 3 013147 CBCGS Strength of Materials 19 23 OPEN 250

29 16101008 SINGH PRATIK JANARDAN CIVIL 3 013154 CBCGS Strength of Materials 11 15 OTHER 250

30 16101053 SONAWANE ROHAN ASHOK CIVIL 3 013156 CBCGS Strength of Materials 17 22 250

31 16101090 TIWARI PRASHANT ASHOKKUMAR CIVIL 3 013159 CBCGS Strength of Materials 22 18 OPEN 250

32 16101098 UTEKAR SHUBHAM SANDEEP CIVIL 3 013161 CBCGS Strength of Materials 16 26 OTHER 250

33 16101037 RATHOD AKSHAY RAMESH CIVIL 3 013142 CBCGS Surveying-I 10 15 OTHER 250

34 16101100 SAHANI MUKESH RAMVRICHCHHA CIVIL 3 013144 CBCGS Surveying-I 17 21 OTHER 250

35 15101065 SHAIKH ASIF RASUL CIVIL 3 013151 CBCGS Surveying-I 21 22 250

36 15101044 DUMBRE SHRUTESH PANDURANG CIVIL 3 1303 CBSGS Engineering Geology 19 21 OTHER 250

37 15101044 DUMBRE SHRUTESH PANDURANG CIVIL 3 1303 CBSGS Strength of Materials 0 19 OTHER 250

38 15101044 DUMBRE SHRUTESH PANDURANG CIVIL 3 1303 CBSGS Surveying-I 7 6 OTHER 250

39 15101040 PATIL HRISHIKESH VISHNU CIVIL 3 1309 CBSGS Surveying-I 23 27 OPEN 250

40 14101051 BIHANI ARUN SHRIBHAGWAN CIVIL 4 014014 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 20 23 OPEN 250

41 17201052 KADAM AAKASH ASHOK CIVIL 4 014045 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 18 32 OPEN 250

42 16101042 RANOLIYA HARDIK RAMESH CIVIL 4 014094 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 19 17 250

43 16101073 SANAS HRISHIKESH SHANKAR CIVIL 4 014100 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 24 32 250

44 17201042 SHAH PARTH DEEPAK CIVIL 4 014108 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 11 17 OPEN 250

45 17201033 THOTE ANUJA BABAN CIVIL 4 014127 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 9 10 OPEN 250

46 16101098 UTEKAR SHUBHAM SANDEEP CIVIL 4 014133 CBCGS Applied Mathematics-IV 20 21 OTHER 250

47 16101080 AHIREKAR PRASAD PRAMOD CIVIL 4 014001 CBCGS BM & CT 23 21 250

48 16101094 GAUNDER VIKRAM RAJA CIVIL 4 014032 CBCGS BM & CT 14 13 250

49 16101052 JADHAV RITESH RAJESH CIVIL 4 014041 CBCGS BM & CT 16 20 250

50 16101105 JAISWAR SACHIN LOKRATAN CIVIL 4 014042 CBCGS BM & CT 24 27 OTHER 250

51 16101038 KAMBLE ROCKY DATTU CIVIL 4 014047 CBCGS BM & CT 23 32 OTHER 250

52 17201008 PARMAR AMIT WALJIBHAI CIVIL 4 014083 CBCGS BM & CT 20 24 OPEN 250

53 16101062 RANA HIMANSHU KUMAR CIVIL 4 014093 CBCGS BM & CT 22 32 250

54 17201030 SHAH RUSHABH HITESH CIVIL 4 014112 CBCGS BM & CT 24 23 OPEN 250

55 16101008 SINGH PRATIK JANARDAN CIVIL 4 014120 CBCGS BM & CT 24 26 OTHER 250

56 16101015 AURANGE ANIRUDH SURESH CIVIL 4 014004 CBCGS Building Design and Drawing 19 32 OBC 125

57 16101075 BUGADE SHUBHAM MANOHAR CIVIL 4 014015 CBCGS Building Design and Drawing 26 24 OTHER 250

58 16101094 GAUNDER VIKRAM RAJA CIVIL 4 014032 CBCGS Building Design and Drawing 19 22 250

59 16101105 JAISWAR SACHIN LOKRATAN CIVIL 4 014042 CBCGS Building Design and Drawing 22 23 OTHER 250

60 16101061 KAMBLE SAINATH SAMBHAJI CIVIL 4 014046 CBCGS Building Design and Drawing 18 32 OTHER 250

61 16101095 PUJARE KAMLESH DASHARATH CIVIL 4 014091 CBCGS Building Design and Drawing 26 32 OTHER 250

62 16101042 RANOLIYA HARDIK RAMESH CIVIL 4 014094 CBCGS Building Design and Drawing 23 25 250

63 16101037 RATHOD AKSHAY RAMESH CIVIL 4 014095 CBCGS Building Design and Drawing 24 32 OTHER 250

64 16101007 SAWAKAR PRATIK ASHOK CIVIL 4 014103 CBCGS Building Design and Drawing 21 32 OTHER 250

65 17201042 SHAH PARTH DEEPAK CIVIL 4 014108 CBCGS Building Design and Drawing 24 24 OPEN 250

66 17201030 SHAH RUSHABH HITESH CIVIL 4 014112 CBCGS Building Design and Drawing 22 32 OPEN 250

67 16101053 SONAWANE ROHAN ASHOK CIVIL 4 014122 CBCGS Building Design and Drawing 17 32 250
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68 16101090 TIWARI PRASHANT ASHOKKUMAR CIVIL 4 014128 CBCGS Building Design and Drawing 20 25 OPEN 250

69 16101005 YADAV SURAJ RAMDARSH CIVIL 4 014137 CBCGS Building Design and Drawing 26 22 OPEN 250

70 17201013 SHAH AKSHAY MUKESH CIVIL 4 014106 CBCGS Building Design and Drawing 23 26 OPEN 250

71 16101015 AURANGE ANIRUDH SURESH CIVIL 4 014004 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 23 24 OBC 125

72 14101051 BIHANI ARUN SHRIBHAGWAN CIVIL 4 014014 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 17 21 OPEN 250

73 17201010 CHIKANE SHRADDHA SUBHASH CIVIL 4 014018 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 21 20 OPEN 250

74 16101055 DESHMUKH ASHUTOSH VIJETA CIVIL 4 014021 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 13 23 OBC 125

75 16101002 DHANAWADE SIDDHARTH SUHAS CIVIL 4 014025 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 18 16 OPEN 250

76 15101008 GALA KUNJ MUKESH CIVIL 4 014030 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 16 8 OTHER 250

77 17201040 GORE SHAMSUNDAR BAJIRAO CIVIL 4 014035 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 19 20 OPEN 250

78 17201012 HALVADIA DEEP KAUSHIK CIVIL 4 014038 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 25 24 OPEN 250

79 16101052 JADHAV RITESH RAJESH CIVIL 4 014041 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 27 32 250

80 17201052 KADAM AAKASH ASHOK CIVIL 4 014045 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 20 22 OPEN 250

81 17201039 KHANVILKAR MOHIT SANJAY CIVIL 4 014050 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 17 22 OPEN 250

82 17201034 KHEDKAR PRASHANT NAVNATH CIVIL 4 014052 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 22 23 NT 125

83 17201048 KUTHE MANSI VILAS CIVIL 4 014059 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 26 27 OBC 125

84 16101111 MOHANTY BISWAJEET DIBYALOCHAN CIVIL 4 014074 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 17 22 OTHER 250

85 16101079 MUNDHE ANKITA BALASAHEB CIVIL 4 014076 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 25 32 OTHER 250

86 17201008 PARMAR AMIT WALJIBHAI CIVIL 4 014083 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 16 14 OPEN 250

87 16101095 PUJARE KAMLESH DASHARATH CIVIL 4 014091 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 17 17 OTHER 250

88 16101042 RANOLIYA HARDIK RAMESH CIVIL 4 014094 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 19 17 250

89 16101018 RELEKAR ADWAIT ABHAY CIVIL 4 014097 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 25 24 OBC 125

90 16101073 SANAS HRISHIKESH SHANKAR CIVIL 4 014100 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 14 12 250

91 16101007 SAWAKAR PRATIK ASHOK CIVIL 4 014103 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 17 17 OTHER 250

92 15101065 SHAIKH ASIF RASUL CIVIL 4 014114 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 9 14 250

93 16101008 SINGH PRATIK JANARDAN CIVIL 4 014120 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 22 17 OTHER 250

94 16101053 SONAWANE ROHAN ASHOK CIVIL 4 014122 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 2 11 250

95 16101090 TIWARI PRASHANT ASHOKKUMAR CIVIL 4 014128 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 49 32 OPEN 250

96 16101099 TORADMAL AKASH ANIL CIVIL 4 014129 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 23 22 OTHER 250

97 16101032 VARADKAR MANDAR MAHESH CIVIL 4 014134 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 21 17 250

98 16101005 YADAV SURAJ RAMDARSH CIVIL 4 014137 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 13 22 OPEN 250

99 17201009 YASHWANTRAO SAURABH KANTILAL CIVIL 4 014138 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 22 20 OPEN 250

100 15101046 PANDIT KUSHAL HITESH CIVIL 4 014080 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 25 32 OPEN 250

101 17201051 BHAT NIDHANSHU YASHWANT CIVIL 4 014011 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 17 3 OPEN 250

102 14101051 BIHANI ARUN SHRIBHAGWAN CIVIL 4 014014 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 11 5 OPEN 250

103 16101075 BUGADE SHUBHAM MANOHAR CIVIL 4 014015 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 25 19 OTHER 250

104 17201028 CHACHLE RITESH NAMDEV CIVIL 4 014016 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 8 3 OBC 125

105 17201010 CHIKANE SHRADDHA SUBHASH CIVIL 4 014018 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 26 10 OPEN 250

106 16101055 DESHMUKH ASHUTOSH VIJETA CIVIL 4 014021 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 19 13 OBC 125

107 16101104 DIGE MAYUR GANESH CIVIL 4 014026 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 17 10 250

108 17201016 EKHANDE AAKASH SANJAY CIVIL 4 014028 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 22 16 OPEN 250

109 16101094 GAUNDER VIKRAM RAJA CIVIL 4 014032 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 17 14 250

110 17201040 GORE SHAMSUNDAR BAJIRAO CIVIL 4 014035 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 18 15 OPEN 250

111 16101039 MHATRE SANKET DEEPAK CIVIL 4 014039 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 36 15 OBC 125

112 16101105 JAISWAR SACHIN LOKRATAN CIVIL 4 014042 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 23 12 OTHER 250

113 16101061 KAMBLE SAINATH SAMBHAJI CIVIL 4 014046 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 26 17 OTHER 250

114 16101038 KAMBLE ROCKY DATTU CIVIL 4 014047 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 25 7 OTHER 250

115 17201035 KHANDELWAL PRASHANT DEVICHAND CIVIL 4 014049 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 26 26 OPEN 250

116 15101059 KHARAT AKASH RAOSAHEB CIVIL 4 014051 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 15 14 OTHER 250

117 16101012 KHULE ISHA AJAY CIVIL 4 014054 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 19 15 OTHER 250

118 16101046 KOLI AADARSH RAMESH CIVIL 4 014055 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 27 22 250

119 17201048 KUTHE MANSI VILAS CIVIL 4 014059 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 21 16 OBC 125

120 16101048 MANE GANESH DASHRATH CIVIL 4 014064 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 24 21 OTHER 250

121 16101030 MAYEKAR NILRAJ MAHESH CIVIL 4 014070 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 21 13 OTHER 250

122 16101039 MHATRE SANKET DEEPAK CIVIL 4 014072 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 26 32 OBC 125

123 17201002 NAIR VIGHNESH VIJAYAKUMAR CIVIL 4 014077 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 20 16 OPEN 250

124 17201008 PARMAR AMIT WALJIBHAI CIVIL 4 014083 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 3 3 OPEN 250

125 16101027 PATIL DHANANJAY SANJAY CIVIL 4 014086 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 21 15 OTHER 250

126 17201018 PRABHU SAYALI NILESH CIVIL 4 014090 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 23 19 OPEN 250

127 16101073 SANAS HRISHIKESH SHANKAR CIVIL 4 014100 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 20 19 250

128 17201030 SHAH RUSHABH HITESH CIVIL 4 014112 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 16 16 OPEN 250

129 16101008 SINGH PRATIK JANARDAN CIVIL 4 014120 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 14 17 OTHER 250

130 16101053 SONAWANE ROHAN ASHOK CIVIL 4 014122 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 14 10 250

131 17201033 THOTE ANUJA BABAN CIVIL 4 014127 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 7 5 OPEN 250

132 16101032 VARADKAR MANDAR MAHESH CIVIL 4 014134 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 12 11 250

133 16101108 SHAH MOHDADIL MOHDYUSUF CIVIL 4 014107 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 21 18 250

134 17201023 PATEL HIREN DEVJI CIVIL 4 014084 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 26 32 OPEN 250

135 15101046 PANDIT KUSHAL HITESH CIVIL 4 014080 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 24 20 OPEN 250

136 17201051 BHAT NIDHANSHU YASHWANT CIVIL 4 014011 CBCGS Surveying-II 19 21 OPEN 250



137 14101051 BIHANI ARUN SHRIBHAGWAN CIVIL 4 014014 CBCGS Surveying-II 27 32 OPEN 250

138 16101075 BUGADE SHUBHAM MANOHAR CIVIL 4 014015 CBCGS Surveying-II 20 22 OTHER 250

139 16101055 DESHMUKH ASHUTOSH VIJETA CIVIL 4 014021 CBCGS Surveying-II 17 23 OBC 125

140 17201016 EKHANDE AAKASH SANJAY CIVIL 4 014028 CBCGS Surveying-II 22 23 OPEN 250

141 15101008 GALA KUNJ MUKESH CIVIL 4 014030 CBCGS Surveying-II 22 23 OTHER 250

142 16101052 JADHAV RITESH RAJESH CIVIL 4 014041 CBCGS Surveying-II 21 22 250

143 17201052 KADAM AAKASH ASHOK CIVIL 4 014045 CBCGS Surveying-II 22 24 OPEN 250

144 16101038 KAMBLE ROCKY DATTU CIVIL 4 014047 CBCGS Surveying-II 14 15 OTHER 250

145 15101059 KHARAT AKASH RAOSAHEB CIVIL 4 014051 CBCGS Surveying-II 19 21 OTHER 250

146 16101012 KHULE ISHA AJAY CIVIL 4 014054 CBCGS Surveying-II 22 27 OTHER 250

147 16101020 KULKARNI VEDANT PRAMOD CIVIL 4 014057 CBCGS Surveying-II 18 24 OTHER 250

148 16101031 MALI SIDDHESH SATISH CIVIL 4 014062 CBCGS Surveying-II 23 32 OBC 125

149 16101048 MANE GANESH DASHRATH CIVIL 4 014064 CBCGS Surveying-II 17 18 OTHER 250

150 16101025 MANE SHUBHAM MAHESH CIVIL 4 014066 CBCGS Surveying-II 19 21 OTHER 250

151 16101049 MARAN MANISH TAMIL CIVIL 4 014068 CBCGS Surveying-II 22 23 250

152 16101111 MOHANTY BISWAJEET DIBYALOCHAN CIVIL 4 014074 CBCGS Surveying-II 23 22 OTHER 250

153 16101079 MUNDHE ANKITA BALASAHEB CIVIL 4 014076 CBCGS Surveying-II 18 19 OTHER 250

154 16101065 PARAB HRISHIKESH VINAYAK CIVIL 4 014081 CBCGS Surveying-II 20 19 OTHER 250

155 17201008 PARMAR AMIT WALJIBHAI CIVIL 4 014083 CBCGS Surveying-II 12 15 OPEN 250

156 16101027 PATIL DHANANJAY SANJAY CIVIL 4 014086 CBCGS Surveying-II 21 23 OTHER 250

157 16101040 PHANSEKAR BHAVANA ANANT CIVIL 4 014088 CBCGS Surveying-II 23 22 OTHER 250

158 17201014 POL OMKAR SHRIRAM CIVIL 4 014089 CBCGS Surveying-II 18 23 OPEN 250

159 16101095 PUJARE KAMLESH DASHARATH CIVIL 4 014091 CBCGS Surveying-II 15 17 OTHER 250

160 16101062 RANA HIMANSHU KUMAR CIVIL 4 014093 CBCGS Surveying-II 17 17 250

161 16101042 RANOLIYA HARDIK RAMESH CIVIL 4 014094 CBCGS Surveying-II 17 20 250

162 16101037 RATHOD AKSHAY RAMESH CIVIL 4 014095 CBCGS Surveying-II 4 5 OTHER 250

163 16101018 RELEKAR ADWAIT ABHAY CIVIL 4 014097 CBCGS Surveying-II 18 18 OBC 125

164 16101073 SANAS HRISHIKESH SHANKAR CIVIL 4 014100 CBCGS Surveying-II 15 15 250

165 16101059 SAROJ SHUBHAM RAJKUMAR CIVIL 4 014102 CBCGS Surveying-II 21 24 OTHER 250

166 16101007 SAWAKAR PRATIK ASHOK CIVIL 4 014103 CBCGS Surveying-II 13 13 OTHER 250

167 17201029 SAWANT VIKRANT MAHENDRA CIVIL 4 014104 CBCGS Surveying-II 19 19 SC 125

168 17201006 SHAH AKSHAT DINESH CIVIL 4 014105 CBCGS Surveying-II 21 27 OPEN 250

169 17201042 SHAH PARTH DEEPAK CIVIL 4 014108 CBCGS Surveying-II 6 6 OPEN 250

170 17201041 SHAH REET DINESH CIVIL 4 014109 CBCGS Surveying-II 20 21 OPEN 250

171 17201030 SHAH RUSHABH HITESH CIVIL 4 014112 CBCGS Surveying-II 12 12 OPEN 250

172 15101065 SHAIKH ASIF RASUL CIVIL 4 014114 CBCGS Surveying-II 8 9 250

173 16101028 SHELKI RAKESH RAMESH CIVIL 4 014116 CBCGS Surveying-II 19 19 250

174 16101072 SHIRSATH VIKAS JIBHAU CIVIL 4 014119 CBCGS Surveying-II 20 25 250

175 16101008 SINGH PRATIK JANARDAN CIVIL 4 014120 CBCGS Surveying-II 11 11 OTHER 250

176 16101053 SONAWANE ROHAN ASHOK CIVIL 4 014122 CBCGS Surveying-II 16 16 250

177 16101006 THAVARE SAURABH SURESH CIVIL 4 014126 CBCGS Surveying-II 23 32 250

178 17201033 THOTE ANUJA BABAN CIVIL 4 014127 CBCGS Surveying-II 9 9 OPEN 250

179 16101090 TIWARI PRASHANT ASHOKKUMAR CIVIL 4 014128 CBCGS Surveying-II 15 11 OPEN 250

180 16101099 TORADMAL AKASH ANIL CIVIL 4 014129 CBCGS Surveying-II 15 16 OTHER 250

181 16101010 TRIVEDI MAYANK JITENDRA CIVIL 4 014130 CBCGS Surveying-II 19 28 OPEN 250

182 16101001 UPADHYAY ANIKET RAJU CIVIL 4 014132 CBCGS Surveying-II 22 25 OPEN 250

183 16101098 UTEKAR SHUBHAM SANDEEP CIVIL 4 014133 CBCGS Surveying-II 5 5 OTHER 250

184 16101032 VARADKAR MANDAR MAHESH CIVIL 4 014134 CBCGS Surveying-II 9 9 250

185 16101005 YADAV SURAJ RAMDARSH CIVIL 4 014137 CBCGS Surveying-II 17 17 OPEN 250

186 17201009 YASHWANTRAO SAURABH KANTILAL CIVIL 4 014138 CBCGS Surveying-II 18 18 OPEN 250

187 16101108 SHAH MOHDADIL MOHDYUSUF CIVIL 4 014107 CBCGS Surveying-II 18 22 250

188 17201023 PATEL HIREN DEVJI CIVIL 4 014084 CBCGS Surveying-II 23 24 OPEN 250

189 15101046 PANDIT KUSHAL HITESH CIVIL 4 014080 CBCGS Surveying-II 20 20 OPEN 250

190 17201013 SHAH AKSHAY MUKESH CIVIL 4 014106 CBCGS Surveying-II 6 5 OPEN 250

191 14101021 GADE SANKET KISAN CIVIL 4 1406 CBSGS Concrete Technology 22 25 OPEN 250

192 15101044 DUMBRE SHRUTESH PANDURANG CIVIL 4 1405 CBSGS Concrete Technology 22 25 OTHER 250

193 16101089 LALWANI ROHIT ANIL CIVIL 4 014061 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 22 11 OPEN 250

194 15101040 PATIL HRISHIKESH VISHNU CIVIL 4 1417 CBSGS Fluid Mechanics-II 23 21 OPEN 250

195 15101045 PATIL KUNAL PRAKASH CIVIL 4 1418 CBSGS Fluid Mechanics-II 7 4 OPEN 250

196 16101089 LALWANI ROHIT ANIL CIVIL 4 014061 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 11 6 OPEN 250

197 17201025 SHAH RONAK MAHESH CIVIL 4 014110 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 25 32 OPEN 250

198 15101040 PATIL HRISHIKESH VISHNU CIVIL 4 1417 CBSGS Structural Analysis-I 22 3 OPEN 250

199 15101045 PATIL KUNAL PRAKASH CIVIL 4 1418 CBSGS Structural Analysis-I 17 7 OPEN 250

200 16101089 LALWANI ROHIT ANIL CIVIL 4 014061 CBCGS Surveying-II 11 18 OPEN 250

201 16101100 SAHANI MUKESH RAMVRICHCHHA CIVIL 4 014098 CBCGS Surveying-II 6 6 OTHER 250

202 17201025 SHAH RONAK MAHESH CIVIL 4 014110 CBCGS Surveying-II 13 22 OPEN 250

203 15101044 DUMBRE SHRUTESH PANDURANG CIVIL 4 1405 CBSGS Surveying-II 24 27 OTHER 250

204 16201010 JAIN KUNAL SURESH CIVIL 5 1504 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-I  24 24 OTHER 250

205 14101033 PRAJAPATI SHESHRAM RAMBAHAL CIVIL 5 1515 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-I  25 27 OPEN 250



206 14101052 SAWANT SHANTIKUMAR SHAHAJI CIVIL 5 1519 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-I  21 24 SC 125

207 14101023 VARUN SOURABH RAKESH CIVIL 5 1525 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-I  27 27 OPEN 250

208 16201014 JAIN MOUSAM MAHENDRA CIVIL 5 1505 CBSGS Structural Analysis-II 20 24 OTHER 250

209 15201009 MEHTA SIDDHARTH RAJESH CIVIL 5 1512 CBSGS Structural Analysis-II 20 21 OPEN 250

210 16201019 SHAH AAKASH ARUN CIVIL 5 1521 CBSGS Transportation Enggineering-I 19 32 250

211 16201015 MORE OMKAR VIKAS CIVIL 6 16034 CBSGS Applied Hydraulics-II 21 18 OTHER 250

212 16201011 MUTHA NEEL SANTOSH CIVIL 6 16035 CBSGS Applied Hydraulics-II 19 24 250

213 16201019 SHAH AAKASH ARUN CIVIL 6 16061 CBSGS Applied Hydraulics-II 20 17 250

214 14101035 BRAMHADANDE NAMRATA RAVINDRA CIVIL 6 16006 CBSGS Design and Drawing of Steel Structures 26 34 OPEN 250

215 15101038 SHRINGARPURE TANVI AMAR CIVIL 6 16067 CBSGS Design and Drawing of Steel Structures 25 32 OPEN 250

216 14101062 GADE SHRADDHA SURESH CIVIL 6 16075 CBSGS Design and Drawing of Steel Structures 20 18 SBC 250

217 15101010 JAGTAP SANTOSH SUBHASH CIVIL 6 16017 CBSGS Environmental Enggineering-I 23 27 OTHER 250

218 16201014 JAIN MOUSAM MAHENDRA CIVIL 6 16019 CBSGS Environmental Enggineering-I 23 32 OTHER 250

219 15101037 KUMBHAR RAHUL GOPAL CIVIL 6 16028 CBSGS Environmental Enggineering-I 14 16 OPEN 250

220 15101058 KUSHWAHA AAKASH SURESH CIVIL 6 16029 CBSGS Environmental Enggineering-I 16 14 OPEN 250

221 15201009 MEHTA SIDDHARTH RAJESH CIVIL 6 16033 CBSGS Environmental Enggineering-I 20 18 OPEN 250

222 16201011 MUTHA NEEL SANTOSH CIVIL 6 16035 CBSGS Environmental Enggineering-I 16 14 250

223 15101057 PANCHAL SANJAY VINODKUMAR CIVIL 6 16038 CBSGS Environmental Enggineering-I 17 16 OTHER 250

224 14101063 PATEL SHUBHAM JILAJIT CIVIL 6 16041 CBSGS Environmental Enggineering-I 24 25 OPEN 250

225 15101043 PATIL GOVINDRAJ MANOHAR CIVIL 6 16043 CBSGS Environmental Enggineering-I 23 21 OTHER 250

226 15101020 PAWAR ANKIT ADESH CIVIL 6 16046 CBSGS Environmental Enggineering-I 20 20 SC 125

227 14101033 PRAJAPATI SHESHRAM RAMBAHAL CIVIL 6 16049 CBSGS Environmental Enggineering-I 20 16 OPEN 250

228 16201020 REPALE MRUNAL RAM CIVIL 6 16053 CBSGS Environmental Enggineering-I 17 18 OTHER 250

229 14101052 SAWANT SHANTIKUMAR SHAHAJI CIVIL 6 16059 CBSGS Environmental Enggineering-I 14 14 SC 125

230 16201005 SHAH URVAL RAJESHKUMAR CIVIL 6 16063 CBSGS Environmental Enggineering-I 26 27 OTHER 250

231 16201007 SHEWALE ASHISH VIKAS CIVIL 6 16064 CBSGS Environmental Enggineering-I 27 32 OTHER 250

232 15101031 WARANG KUNAL MANISH CIVIL 6 16071 CBSGS Environmental Enggineering-I 14 21 250

233 15101032 YADAV AVINASH JEETNARAYAN CIVIL 6 16072 CBSGS Environmental Enggineering-I 22 23 OTHER 250

234 15101066 YADAV RAMDAYAL SUREMAN CIVIL 6 16073 CBSGS Environmental Enggineering-I 14 13 OPEN 250

235 14101035 BRAMHADANDE NAMRATA RAVINDRA CIVIL 6 16006 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-II 26 26 OPEN 250

236 15101052 DAS AMIT SURESH CIVIL 6 16009 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-II 28 32 OPEN 250

237 16201016 DUGAD ARIHANT MANOJ CIVIL 6 16014 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-II 15 13 OTHER 250

238 15101012 KANTAR MITESH YUVRAJ CIVIL 6 16024 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-II 24 32 OPEN 250

239 15101057 PANCHAL SANJAY VINODKUMAR CIVIL 6 16038 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-II 15 18 OTHER 250

240 14101063 PATEL SHUBHAM JILAJIT CIVIL 6 16041 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-II 22 25 OPEN 250

241 15101064 PATIL VIPUL GHANASHYAM CIVIL 6 16045 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-II 19 17 OPEN 250

242 14101033 PRAJAPATI SHESHRAM RAMBAHAL CIVIL 6 16049 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-II 22 26 OPEN 250

243 16201020 REPALE MRUNAL RAM CIVIL 6 16053 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-II 18 14 OTHER 250

244 16201019 SHAH AAKASH ARUN CIVIL 6 16061 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-II 24 25 250

245 16201005 SHAH URVAL RAJESHKUMAR CIVIL 6 16063 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-II 25 32 OTHER 250

246 16201007 SHEWALE ASHISH VIKAS CIVIL 6 16064 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-II 21 23 OTHER 250

247 15101031 WARANG KUNAL MANISH CIVIL 6 16071 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-II 23 22 250

248 15101032 YADAV AVINASH JEETNARAYAN CIVIL 6 16072 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-II 21 24 OTHER 250

249 15101066 YADAV RAMDAYAL SUREMAN CIVIL 6 16073 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-II 23 22 OPEN 250

250 16201016 DUGAD ARIHANT MANOJ CIVIL 6 16014 CBSGS Transportation Enggineering-II 23 16 OTHER 250

251 15101057 PANCHAL SANJAY VINODKUMAR CIVIL 6 16038 CBSGS Transportation Enggineering-II 23 25 OTHER 250

252 15101043 PATIL GOVINDRAJ MANOHAR CIVIL 6 16043 CBSGS Transportation Enggineering-II 23 22 OTHER 250

253 14101052 SAWANT SHANTIKUMAR SHAHAJI CIVIL 6 16059 CBSGS Transportation Enggineering-II 27 32 SC 125

254 15101031 WARANG KUNAL MANISH CIVIL 6 16071 CBSGS Transportation Enggineering-II 22 20 250

255 14101052 SAWANT SHANTIKUMAR SHAHAJI CIVIL 6 16059 CBSGS TRPC 18 18 SC 125

256 15101038 SHRINGARPURE TANVI AMAR CIVIL 6 16067 CBSGS TRPC 15 17 OPEN 250

257 17201050 SHAH RUSHABH RAJESH CIVIL 4 14111 CBCGS Structural Analysis-I 19 32 OPEN 250

258 17201050 SHAH RUSHABH RAJESH CIVIL 4 14111 CBCGS Surveying-II 9 13 OPEN 250

259 14101027 KOLHE SANKET RAMKRISHNA CIVIL 5 1509 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-I  21 23 OPEN 250

260 14101027 KOLHE SANKET RAMKRISHNA CIVIL 6 16027 CBSGS Geotechnical Enggineering-II 21 22 OPEN 250

261 14101027 KOLHE SANKET RAMKRISHNA CIVIL 6 16027 CBSGS Environmental Enggineering-I 18 20 OPEN 250

262 14101027 KOLHE SANKET RAMKRISHNA CIVIL 6 16027 CBSGS TRPC 17 20 OPEN 250

263 16101006 THAVARE SAURABH SURESH CIVIL 4 014126 CBCGS Fluid Mechanics-II 46 53 OPEN 250
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